3T $r =79y, 2016-2017 Demands For Grants 71
2! )

ART & DEMAND NO. 69
Tsgafa & wearigg, 3ma 3R $icd STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

. Tl & Haige, e 3R oo & dou A 31AW, 2017 FT FAW g aTof a¥ H 7T F O INEeTF: YRR FH AT |
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2017 to defray charges in respect of STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

TSIEd Revenue et Capital S Total 1 ores gﬁ?ng
HTR Charged: 52.59 52.59
&Il Voted:

Il S St 3eaeta Isgafer 1 a6 3R & 30 3ee 1 A fe@mr e
1l. The Head under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the SECRETARIAT OF THE PRESIDENT.

§sie 2015-2016 Budget FAMAT 2015-2016 Revised §aie 2016-2017 Budget
e o | TS e BT S| AT i B S| AT vt e EiS
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
JISTEE ST REVENUE SECTION
TSzt President, Vice 2012 46.00 46.00 49.38 49.38 52.59 52.59
- . President/Governor,
Er:lm?ﬁ e 5T e § Administrator of Union
Territories
SR Charged 46.00 46.00 49.38 49.38 52.59 52.59
wdepe Voted
Sits - Toa AT Total-Revenue Section 46.00 46.00 49.38 49.38 52.59 52.59
SR Charged 46.00 46.00 49.38 49.38 52.59 52.59
e Voted
Pl iz GRAND TOTAL 46.00 46.00 49.38 49.38 52.59 52.59
SR Charged 46.00 46.00 49.38 49.38 52.59 52.59
wpa Voted




